Technical Data Sheet Rev 06-250108
12V 6A Power Supply for 2 Pin USB Hub Power B
Configuration
Model Number: 12V7A2P-B
Coolgear, Inc.
5120 110th Ave N
Clearwater, FL 33760 USA
P: +1-727-209-1300
F: +1-727-209-1302
coolgear.com
Features
This 12 Volt 6 Amp power supply with 2 wire
configuration (B) is compatible with all of the
following Coolgear USB 2.0 or 3.0 hubs:
USBG-4U3ML, USBG-4U3MLR2, USBG-7DU2,
USBG-7Du2i, USBG-7U3ML, CG-7PU312C, CG-
7PU313C, USB3-16U1
Input: AC 100 – 240V +/- 15% 1.2A (50-60)
Output: DC 12V – 6A
2 pin power configuration
Specifications
OVERVIEW
Product Note
This 12 Volt 6 Amp power supply with 2 wire configuration (B) is compatible with all of the
following Coolgear USB 2.0 or 3.0 hubs: USBG-4U3ML, USBG-4U3MLR2, USBG-7DU2,
USBG-7Du2i, USBG-7U3ML, CG-7PU312C, CG-7PU313C, USB3-16U1
Model No 12V7A2P-B Product Type Power Supply
Compliance None or N/A UPC 045079160965
Country of Origin China LED indicators None or N/A
Electrical Protections N/A
PHYSICAL
Ship Weight (lbs) 0.85 lbs Ship Weight (kg) 0.39 kg
Length 6 inches Width 5 inches
Height 1.5 inches Color Black
1                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           Questions? Visit: coolgear.com/support
Specifications Cont.
Coolgear, Inc.
5120 110th Ave N
Clearwater, FL 33760 USA
P: +1-727-209-1300
F: +1-727-209-1302
coolgear.com
2                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           Questions? Visit: coolgear.com/support